
 2025 Utica Community School 
Cross-Country Schedule

Date School(s) Time Location Event

Thursday, August 21, 2025 Utica Girls 7:50 PM Ford Field - Livonia Lamplighter Invite

Saturday, August 23, 2025 Eisenhower 9:00 AM Huron Meadows Metropark Golden Eagle Invitational

Wednesday, August 27, 2025 Stevenson 5:00 PM Columbus County Park
Thursday, August 28, 2025 Henry Ford TBD Anchor Bay High School Anchor Bay Earlybird Invitational

Friday, August 29, 2025 Utica 9:30 AM Oakland University Golden Grizzlies Invite
Saturday, August 30, 2025 Eisenhower 9:30 AM Lake St. Clair Metropark Spartan Invitational

Wednesday, September 3, 2025 Utica 7:00 PM Stoney Creek Bay Point MAC Red CC Jamboree
Utica 9:30 AM Willow Metropark Rambling Rock Invite

Wednesday, September 10, 2025 Eisenhower 4:30 PM Stony Creek Metropark MAC Red Jamboree #1
Stevenson 9:30 AM Stoney Creek Metropark Stoney Creek Autumn Classic

Henry Ford TBD
Springfield Oaks County 

Park
57th Annual Holly-Duane Invitational

Wednesday, September 17, 2025 Eisenhower 4:30 PM Bloomer Park MAC Red Jamboree #2
Thursday, September 18, 2025 Utica 4:00 PM Anchor Bay High School Cleverley Invite (JV Only)

Henry Ford TBD Orion Oaks County Park Fox and Hounds Invitational

Utica 10:00 AM Shepherd High School Shepard BlueJay Invite

Wednesday, October 1, 2025 Eisenhower 4:30 PM Lake St. Clair Metropark MAC Red/White Championship

Eisenhower 10:00 AM Goodells County Park

Saturday, October 25, 2025 Utica 10:00 AM Goodells County Park Region 9-1 Championship

 Averill Invite

Goodells County Park MAC White XC Jamboree #2

Saturday, September 6, 2025

Saturday, November 1, 2025

Tuesday, October 28, 2025

Friday, October 24, 2025

Saturday, October 18, 2025

Saturday, October 11, 2025

Saturday, September 27, 2025

Wednesday, September 24, 2025

Tuesday, September 23, 2025

Saturday, September 20, 2025

Saturday, September 13, 2025

Tuesday, September 9, 2025

MHSAA State Finals

Stevenson, Ford, 
Eisenhower 

9:00 AM

Stevenson, Ford TBD

Utica, Stevenson, 
Eisenhower  

9:00 AM Ella Sharp Park Jackson Invite (Varsity Only)

Willow Metropark MAC Red Division Meet4:30 PMUtica, Eisenhower

MAC White XC Jamboree #1Wolcott Mill Metropark

Kensington Metropark

Hanson’s Invitational

Utica, Stevenson, Ford, 
and Eisenhower

10:00 AM
Stoney Creek-Eastwood 

Beach
County Championship

Stevenson, Ford TBD

9:30 AMStevenson, Ford Freedom Hill County Park

Lake St. Clair Metropark MAC White/Blue Championship

Clintonwood ParkTBDStevenson, Ford MHSAA LP Regionals

Dakota High School Run Fast Invite4:00 PMUtica, Stevenson, Ford

Stevenson, Ford 10:00 AM

Utica, Stevenson, Ford, 
and Eisenhower

TBD
Michigan International 

Speedway
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